

Case No.76/2020
State Vs. Ashutosh
FIR No. 316/19
P.S: Jyoti Nagar

03.03.2020

Fresh case received by way of assignment. It
be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Rakesh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused produced from J/C with Sh. Rajeev
Pratap Singh, Ld. Counsel from DLSA.

Put up for consideration on the point of charge
on 01.04.2020.

(S.K. Malhotra)
ASJ-02/E-Court/ Shahdara
KKD/Delhi/03.03.2020